

RFA No.901 of 2012

19.06.2019 Present: Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on 29.7.2019, as jointly prayed for by learned counsel for the parties.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

June 19, 2019 (KS)