

RFA No. 901 of 2012

29.7.2019 **Present:** Ms.Anita Jalota, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr.Parveen Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

On joint request of learned vice counsel appearing for the parties, list after four weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

29th July, 2019
(Keshav)