

RFA No. 901 of 2012

26.11.2019 Present: Mr.Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for the respondent.

On request of learned counsel for the appellants,
list after three weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

26th November, 2019
(Keshav)