

***RFA No. 901 of 2012***

**24.12.2019 Present:** Mr. Parveen Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Y.P. Sood,  
Advocate for the appellants.

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh Gupta,  
Advocate, for the respondents..

On request of learned vice counsel for the appellants, list  
on *27<sup>th</sup> April, 2020.*

**December 24, 2019**  
**(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)**  
**Judge**