

RFA No.901 of 2012-A

15.11.2021 Present: Mr.Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr.Janesh Gupta, for the respondents.

As prayed, list on 21.12.2021.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 15, 2021
(Purohit)