

RFA No.901 of 2012

21.12.2021 Present: Mr. Parveen Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. Y.P. Sood,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta,
Advocate, for the respondents.

List after Winter Vacation, as prayed for.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 21, 2021
(veena)